
Date Name of Meet Host School Location of Meet Contact Person Contact Email for Meet Contact Phone #
8/21/2021 Silver High Invite Silver High School Silver City, NM Coach Rogers shawnprogers@gmail.com (575)313-4730
8/27/2021 Clovis High School/Middle School Invitational Clovis High School Ned Houk Park Liz Ledezma elizabeth.ledezma @clovis-schools.org 5757694350
8/27/2021 Na'shdo'itsoh Meet Tohatchi High Hamburger Hill, North of High School Fern L Spencer fspencer@gmcs.org 15059790992
8/28/2021 Centennial Hawks XC Challenge Centennial High School Centennial High School (Las Cruces) Anthony Epperson Anthony.d.epperson@gmail.com 5756422370
8/28/2021 Cleveland Invite Cleveland High School Cleveland High School Kenny Henry kenny.henry@rrps.net 505-264-8866
8/28/2021 Cloudcroft Invitational Cloudcroft Cloudcroft football field Matt Preslar matt.preslar@cmsbears.org 5754307631
8/28/2021 Chamiso Invite Cuba Cuba Bruce Hatch bhatch@cuba.k12.nm.us 5053622872
8/28/2021 Delorenzo Julian Memorial Invite Dulce High School Dulce N.M Lewis Martinez or Vickie Abreu lmartinez@dulceschools.com or vabreu@dulceschools.com 575-235-0186
8/28/2021 Gadsden Invitational Gadsden Gadsden High Donna Aldaz doaldaz@gisd.k12.nm.us 915-549-0546
9/2/2021 Lovington Invitational Lovington Lovington - Chaparral Park Robert Jackson robertjackson@lovingtonschools.net 575-441-3463
9/2/2021 Valencia Invitational Valencia High School Valencia High School James Perez jperez@llschools.net 719-221-4336
9/3/2021 Aztec XC Invite Aztec High School Tiger Sports Complex Bill Sexton ahsextwi@aztecschools.com 505-860-6550
9/3/2021 St. Pius X Super Cinco St. Pius X St. Pius X Campus Jeff Turcotte jturcotte@spxabq.org 5054409370
9/4/2021 Capitan Invite Capitan Fort Stanton Kim King kimberly.king@capitantigers.org 575-354-8579
9/4/2021 Penasco High School Inivitational Penasco High School Penasco High School Mandy Montoya mamontoya@penascoisd.com 5757793112
9/4/2021 David Charles Cross Country Invitational Rehoboth Christian High School Rehoboth, NM Adrian Pete adrianpete@rcsnm.org 505-728-8038
9/4/2021 ATC Invitational The Academy for Technology and the Classics 74 A Van Nu Po Road Santa Fe, NM 87508 Vanessa Maryol vanessa.maryol@atcschool.org 505.660.5978
9/9/2021 Alamogordo Invitational Alamogordo Griggs Sports Complex Justin Gigler justin.gigler@alamogordoschools.org (575) 491-4769
9/9/2021 West Las Vegas Memorial Meet West Las Vegas High School WEST LAS VEGAS VICTOR ULIBARRI vulibarri@wlvs.org 505-850-9642
9/11/2021 Bosque Invite Bosque School Bosque School Lauren Patton lauren.patton@bosqueschool.org 505-400-8918
9/11/2021 APS Cibola Cougar Invite Cibola HS Ventana Ranch Park Galen Martinez galen.martinez@aps.edu 505-897-0110
9/11/2021 2021 Cobre XC Invitational Cobre HIgh School Bataan Memorial Park, 33 Fort Bayard Rd, Santa Clara, NM 88026 Hampton (Trey) Burnette hburnette@cobre.k12.nm.us 5759565069
9/11/2021 Jemez Valley Cross Country Invite Jemez Valley High School Jemez Valley Track and Field Complex Daniel Chinana dchinana@jvps.org 505 933 4682
9/11/2021 Miyamura Invititational Miyamura High School Red Rock State Park Coach Henry Smith h.smith9571@gmail.com (505) 721-7145
9/11/2021 Mora Invitational Mora High School Mora High School Coach Mark Montoya mmontoya@mora.k12.nm.us 5053107474
9/11/2021 Moriarty Invitational Moriarty High School Edgewood Middle School Joseph Anaya joseph.anaya@mesd.us (505) 832-5947
9/11/2021 NMMI Invitational NMMI Roswell/Old Airport Jan Olesinski olesinski@nmmi.edu 5759376196
9/17/2021 APS Invitational Highland High School Bullhead Park Andy Murray murray_a@aps.edu 505-265-3711
9/17/2021 Marilyn Cheromiah Memorial Invite Laguna-Acoma High School Laguna-Acoma High School HWY 66 Casa Blanca NM 87007 Monika Sanchez monika.sanchez@gccs.k12.nm.us 505-240-0152
9/18/2021 Adron Gardner Cross Country Meet Belen High School Belen High School Fernando Sisneros Fernando@Sisnerosbros.com (505)463-1997
9/18/2021 Carlsbad High School Carlsbad High School Carlsbad David Gonzalez david.gonzalez@carlsbadschools.net 575-302-9340
9/18/2021 Scorpion Invitational Farmington High School Tibbetts Middle School Jeremy Newland jeremyn2006@yahoo.com 5057931013
9/18/2021 Ron Valdez Memorial Invitational Pecos Pecos High School Patrick Ortiz portiz@pecos.k12.nm.us 5059131580
9/18/2021 Capital City Invitational Santa Fe High school Santa Fe MRC (Municipal Recreation Complex) Peter Graham sfhstfxc@gmail OR petergraham@sfps.k12.nm.us
9/18/2021 Shiprock Chieftain Invite Shiprock High School Shiprock High Track Alice Kinlichee afkrun@gmail.com 5058605092
9/18/2021 WHS Bun Buster Wingate High School WIngate High School Lucas Lucio/ Al Martinez lucas.lucio@bie.edu 505 862-6473
9/25/2021 Nick Martin Invite East Mountain High School East Mountain High School - Vista Grande Community Center Kasi Giovenco kgiovenco@eastmountainhigh.net 301-471-9904
9/25/2021 Organ Mountain Rob Winter XC Classic Organ Mountain High School Las Cruces David Nunez dnunez@lcps.net 575-527-9430
9/25/2021 Falcon Invitational Loving High School Loving High School Doug Santo dsanto@lovingschools.org 575-706-3030
9/25/2021 Skyhawk Invitational Newcomb High School Newcomb High School Guila Curley curlgu@centralschools.org 505-427-1664
9/25/2021 Rio Rancho Jamboree Rio Rancho High School Rio Rancho High School Sal Gonzales sal.gonzales@rrps.net 5056032110
10/1/2021 Meadow City Invite Robertson High School NMHU Gene Torres Golf Course Kevin Villanueva kevinvillanueva@cybercardinal.com 505-429-1678
10/2/2021 Coach Mo & Marquise Weast Memorial Invite Artesia High School JayCee Park Sandra Pulido spulido@bulldogs.org 5753089835
10/2/2021 Curtis Wiliams Invitational Gallup High Red Rock state Park Kyle Benally kylebenally3@gmail.com 1(760)464-8291
10/2/2021 Energy Plex Invitational Jal High School Babe Ruth Baseball Park Dusty Loftis dusty.loftis@jalnm.org 575-390-2887
10/2/2021 Mayfield Cross Country Meet Mayfield High School Mayfield High School Kris Hanson khanson1@lcps.net 575-640-0591
10/2/2021 Ruidoso CC Invitational Ruidoso Ruidoso High School Rich Moore moorer@ruidososchools.org 5759732418
10/2/2021 SFIS John Grimley invite Santa Fe Indian School TBA Joe Calabaza jcalabaza@sfis.k12.nm.us/EFbrock@sfis.k12.nm.us 505-603-1310
10/2/2021 APS Volcano Vista Hawks Invite Volcano Vista HS Nusenda Community Stadium Elena Schrader schrader@aps.edu 505-890-0343
10/7/2021 Bob Jackson Invite Hobbs High School Harry McAdams Park Jason Parrish parrishj@hobbsschools.net 575-390-8351
10/8/2021 Bloomfield Invite Bloomfield High School Phil Sategna Course Kyle Winward kwinward@bsin.k12.nm.us (435) 592-9174
10/9/2021 Chaparral Invitational Chaparral Chaparral High Peter Ruiz pruiz@gisd.k12.nm.us 915-319-3619
10/9/2021 Albuquerque Metro Cross Country Championships Del Norte High Schools Nusenda Community Stadium Fred Polich fpknight@aol.com 505-883-7222
10/9/2021 Pecos Valley Invitational Goddard & Roswell High Schools Cielo Grande Recreational Complex Britt Cooper bcooper@risd.k12.nm.us 5756272515
10/9/2021 Los Lunas Invite Los Lunas High School Los Lunas High School Larry Padilla matias49@msn.com 505-440-7587
10/9/2021 Socorro Cross Country Meet Socorro High School City of Socorro Rodeo and Sports Complex Beth Cadol beth.cadol@gmail.com 970-631-6003
10/9/2021 Patason Amesoli Invitational Zuni High School DY Mtn, Zuni Chris Carroll chris.carroll@zpsd.org (505) 870-1355
10/15/2021 Great Pumpkin Quad (2 Spots left for teams to JOIN) St. Pius X St. Pius X 3.0 Course Jeff Turcotte jturcotte@spxabq.org 5054409370
10/16/2021 Pre-State Meet Albuquerque Academy Albuquerque Academy Taryn Bachis bachist@aa.edu 505-858-8900
10/21/2021 Lovington Invite Lovington High School Chaparral Park Bob Jackson robertjackson@lovingtonschools.net 575-441-3469
10/22/2021 Grants Invite Grants High School Grants Jacqueline Jones jacqueline.jones@gccs.k12.nm.us 505-285-2786
10/22/2021 BRONCO RIDGE RUNNER - BARRY RODRIGUE INVITE Kirtland Central High School Kirtland Elementary School Lenny Esson lenesson1@hotmail.com 15056868878
10/22/2021 Los Alamos Invitational Los Alamos Los Alamos Golf Course Steven Montoya & Kathy Hipwood losalamosxc@gmail.com NA
10/22/2021 APS Rio Grande Ravens Invite Rio Grande High School Rio Grande High School Wesley Malcolm wesley.malcolm@aps.edu 505-873-0220
10/22/2021 Tove Shere Wish You Were Here XC Meet Santa Fe Prep TBA dave caldwell dcaldwell@sfprep.org 505-603-3500
10/23/2021 City of Natural Lakes XC Meet Santa Rosa High School Park Lake/Blue Hole Kristina Saiz ksaiz@srlions.com 915-637-8234
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